T Nome: | secReTARIA DATA DE INICIO

ANA BEATRIZ RODRIGUES

ANGELO HENRIQUE PEIXOTO DOSSI
ANNA KELLY LADWIG MARTINS
ARTHUR ZANIN PABLOS

AUGUSTO DO REGO FRANKE

CAUA ROCHA ARRUDA

CAUA RODRIGUES DIAS

DALILA DE OLIVEIRA MORIS

EDUARDA TREVISAN RAMPELOTTO DE SOUZA

ELEN GABRIELA LINDERMAIER

GEOVANA VYTORIA DISPERATI DE OLIVEIRA

HENRIQUE CAIRES DA SILVA

HUGO JOSUE LEMA DAS NEVES
ISADORA DE CASTRO DIAS

IZADORA LEITE BELLIARD MARTINS
JAYNARA MARIA DA SILVA

JOAO VICTOR MARTINS DE CARVALHO
KAUA SOUSA GONCALVES

LAVINIA DE SOUZA PEREIRA

LUANA LEITE MONTEIRO

MARIA EDUARDA MORAES DE CARVALHO
MARIA RITA DE LIMA FERREIRA
MARIANA MARTINS ASSUNGAO
MARIANY DIAS MAIA

MAURICIO PIMENTEL SOARES

SIBELY VITORIA DOS SANTOS
VANESSA MARQUES SABINO

VITORIA ALVES LEITE

EDUCACAO
GESTAO
FINANCAS
EDUCAGCAO - Tl
EDUCACAO - TI
INFRAESTRUTURA
GESTAO
PROCON
ASSISTENCIA SOCIAL
EDUCACAO
PROCURADORIA
EDUCACAO - TI
EDUCACAO - TI
ASSISTENCIA SOCIAL
EDUCACAO
GESTAO
SAUDE
EDUCACAO
SAUDE
EDUCACAO
SAUDE
EDUCACAO
EDUCACAO
INFRAESTRUTURA
INFRAESTRUTURA
EDUCACAO
SAUDE
EDUCACAO

24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
07/08/2025
01/08/2024
24/06/2024
19/02/2025
07/08/2025
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
01/07/2024
05/08/2025
01/08/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
05/08/2025
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
06/08/2025
24/06/2024
06/08/2025
24/06/2024
18/08/2025
24/06/2024
06/08/2025
24/06/2024
24/06/2024



